Registration

Number

20142068

20153484

1252095

20142295

1259403

20154201

1269953

1266890

1288482

Animal

Name ID
KR 625/14 |1
KR
CATALYST 1
531/15
BRIGGS

023/5 48
KR 777/14 |1
KR 659/06 |1
KR 921/15 |1
RDF

SANCHO 7- 7799
216

201201002130 BOOM 48

201201002546 SANCHO

1288496

20131002

20143156

SR 710 435
KR 97/10 |1
BRIGGS
015/12
RED DOC

7799
2201
KR 294/10 |1
RED DOC
3162 7799
RED DOC 7799

DINERO

Breeder Breeder

Name

KING
RANCH
INC

KING
RANCH
INC

LRB

RANCHES,

LLC

KING
RANCH
INC

KING
RANCH
INC

KING
RANCH
INC

RED DOC
FARM

STRAIT
RANCHES

KING
RANCH
INC

LRB

RANCHES,

LLC

RED DOC
FARM

KING
RANCH
INC

RED DOC
FARM

RED DOC
FARM

REA

0.48

0.43

0.17

0.38

0.41

0.33

0.33

0.63

0.26

0.11

0.25

0.30

0.37

0.33

REA
ACC

MARB

0.400 10.22

0.379 0.28

0.23010.21

0.38710.15

0.3720.16

0.3410.19

0.488 10.16

0.376 10.11

0.5770.14

0.4070.15

0.228 10.16

0.400 0.15

0.3440.10

0.4720.10

MARB

ACC

0.401

0.393

0.236

0.386

0.385

0.354

0.515

0.390

0.595

0.441

0.238

0.400

0.362

0.502

FAT

0.02
0.06
0.00
E).Ol
0.01
0.02

0.00

0.03
0.01

0.02

0.01
0.01

0.01

0.00

FAT WBS WBS

ACC ACC DNA

0.522 -0.01 0.226 Yes

0.515/0.00 0.226 Yes

0.33310.02 10.024 No

0.504 -0.01 0.226 Yes

0.412 0.00 0.000 No

0.476 0.01 10.226 Yes

0.609 0.00 0.228 Yes

0.498 -0.06 0.239 Yes

0.684 0.02 0.226 Yes

0.55210.04 10.234 Yes

0.3370.01 10.001 No

0.51810.00 0.226 Yes

0.4800.01 10.226 Yes

0.606 -0.01 0.231 Yes



4088

RDF NO
1289921 LIMITS
0443

RED DOC
20153103 RULER
5156

201201003135 KR 570/12

201201002963 KR 417/12

1288621 KR 225/10

1274224 RDF 8052

7799

7799

7799

RED DOC
FARM

RED DOC
FARM

KING
RANCH
INC

KING
RANCH
INC

KING
RANCH
INC

RED DOC
FARM

0.04

0.20

0.24

0.23

0.28

0.15

0.37010.21

0.22110.12

0.4670.11

0.388 10.14

0.3830.15

0.476 0.13

0.356

0.223

0.481

0.382

0.337

0.468

0.01 0.482/0.02 0.226 |Yes

0.01 0.3290.00 10.000 No

0.01 0.594 -0.01 0.228 Yes

0.01 0.497/0.00 0.226 |Yes

0.02 10.457/0.00 0.226 |Yes

0.01 0.5670.00 0.226 Yes



